

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST Case No. 01(12)2019
Special Case No. 216/2018
CNR: WBSP01-012762-2018

Present: Sudipta Bhattacharjee, Judge(JO code: WB00794),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No. 54

Dt. 14.03.2024

Both the accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for further examination of P.W- 10.

No witness is present today.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 05.06.2024 for appearance accused persons and further
examination of P.W- 10.

Prosecution to produce it's witness.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.